
COLOR CODES: RMS COBRA BOTH/Partner RMS ADMIN
RMS & COBRA EXEC 

ONLY
TECH/OPEN LAB

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM TechTime

Open Lab

1:30 PM TechTime

Open Lab

2:00 PM TechTime

Open Lab

2:30 PM TechTime

Open Lab

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM - 

9:00 PM WELCOME RECEPTION

IRF Best Practices 

Monday, April 30

CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports BASIC  (RepLab)

CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports INTERMEDIATE 

(RepLab)

Admin 3: Creating 

New Users

COBRA.net/C.tac Wishes Granted & 

Development Forum 

RMS Wishes Granted & Development 

Forum 

COBRA.net: Admin 

(Single Agency and 

Consortium) 

Intro to CODY Reporting: Understanding Data Structures (RepLab)

Admin 2: RMS Admin Essentials & the CRC 

Admin 1: Supervisor 

Utilities

Drilldown into 

Master Names



7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM Attachments & 

Images

TechTime

Open Lab

9:30 AM Tracking Employee 

Training

TechTime

Open Lab

10:00 AM eCrash Interfaces
TechTime

Open Lab

10:30 AM RMS: Leveraging the 

Cloud

Domestic Violence 

Module

TechTime

Open Lab

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM Admin 4: Using the 

Updater 

Fingerprnt/Mug shot 

Interfaces 

TechTime

Open Lab

2:00 PM Attachments & 

Images

Admin 5: Duplicate 

Name Finder

TechTime

Open Lab

2:30 PM TechTime

Open Lab

3:00 PM TechTime

Open Lab

3:30 PM Navigating the CRC 
TechTime

Open Lab

4:00 PM RMS: Leveraging the 

Cloud

TechTime

Open Lab

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

RMS  Statement 

Searches 

Chief/Agency 

Executives 

Networking Session 

Report Wizard 

(RepLab) 
C.tac Searching 

2018 CODY Pathfinder & DHH Awards Presentation and Lunch

Keynote Presentation: Dr. Jerry Ratcliffe - Should predictive policing be in your operational toolkit?

Property File 

Enhancements 

Review

Exec Session with 

Jerry Ratcliffe
C.tac Searching 

Report 

Review/Approval 

System Audit 

Manager
Remember Me? 

BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION (at registration desk)

OPENING CEREMONIES

Report Wizard 

(RepLab) 

Tuesday, May 1

Drilldown into 

Master Names 

Intro to CODY 

Reporting: 

Understanding Data 

Structures

COBRA.net: C.tac 

Advanced Searching 

Report Wizard 

(RepLab)

Admin 6: System 

Utilities/ Parameters 

CODY Investigations 

/ Case Management 

COBRA.net: Super 

COBRA

COCKTAIL HOUR WITH EXHIBITORS

CODY AFTER HOURS PARTY & CASINO NIGHT!

CODY Express

Understanding PIT 

Name Data 

Intro to CODY 

Reporting: 

Understanding Data 

Structures  

CODY Report 

Explorer: Building 

Custom Reports 

BASIC (RepLab)COBRA.net: 

Governance



9:00 AM TechTime

Open Lab

9:30 AM TechTime

Open Lab

10:00 AM GeoShield: Maps and 

Analytics

TechTime

Open Lab

10:30 AM Operationalize the 

web: CrimeWatch

TechTime

Open Lab

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Tracking Employee 

Training

TechTime

Open Lab

1:30 PM Officer Scheduling: 

PlanIt Police

TechTime

Open Lab

2:00 PM Admin 5: Duplicate 

Name Finder

TechTime

Open Lab

2:30 PM Admin 4: Using the 

Updater

TechTime

Open Lab

3:00 PM eCitations 

Interfaces

TechTime

Open Lab

3:30 PM Navigating the CRC
TechTime

Open Lab

C.tac Advanced 

Admin

Solveability 

Factors

Tracking Agency 

Issued Equipment

Remember Me? 

Support Topics for 

RMS Admins

CODY Dispatch and 

GEO 

COBRA.net: C.tac 

Advanced 

Searching

Cloud Tech: What 

you need to know
CODY Report 

Explorer: Building 

Custom Reports 

INTERMEDIATE 

(RepLab)

Wednesday, May 2

IRF Best Practices
COBRA.net: Examing 

key implementations 

Admin 3: Creating 

New Users

System Audit 

Manager

Chiefs & Command 

Staff Best Practices 

Forum 

CODY Report 

Explorer: Building 

Custom Reports 

ADVANCED 

(RepLab)

LUNCH & Exhibitor Showcase

CAD Interfaces

Admin 7: New 

Admin 

Certification TEST

Admin 1: 

Supervisor Utilities

Link Analysis/CODY 

Data Visualizer
*class addded 2/1

Nationwide Public-

Safety Data Sharing 

Network

Restricting Access to 

Sensitive Data 

COBRA.net: User 

Best Practices


