

COLOR CODES: RMS COBRA BOTH/Partner RMS ADMIN RMS & COBRA EXEC ONLY TECH/OPEN LAB

Monday, April 30

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	WELCOME RECEPTION					
5:00 PM						
4:30 PM			COBRA.net/C.tac			
4:00 PM			Fo			
3:30 PM			RMS Wishes Gran			
3:00 PM						
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	(RepLab)	Admin 3: Creating New Users	Drilldown into Master Names	COBRA.net: Admin (Single Agency and Consortium)	TechTime Open Lab TechTime Open Lab	
1:30 PM	CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports INTERMEDIATE	IRF Best Practices	Admin 2: RMS Admi	TechTime Open Lab		
1:00 PM					TechTime Open Lab	
12:30 PM		Utilities				
12:00 PM		Admin 1: Supervisor				
11:30 AM	- CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports <i>BASIC</i> (RepLab)					
11:00 AM						
10:30 AM						
10:00 AM					100 March 100 Ma	
9:30 AM	Intro to CODY Reporting: Understanding Data Structures (RepLab)					
9:00 AM						

Tuesday, May 1

7:00 AM	BREAKFAST & REGISTRATION (at registration desk)							
7:30 AM								
8:00 AM	OPENING CEREMONIES							
8:30 AM								
9:00 AM	Understanding PIT Name Data	Intro to CODY	Attachments & Images Tracking Employee	- C.tac Searching	Chief/Agency Executives Networking Session Domestic Violence	Report Wizard (RepLab)	TechTime	
9:30 AM		Reporting: Understanding Data					Open Lab TechTime	
9.30 AIVI		Structures	Training				Open Lab	
10:00 AM		Intro to CODY	eCrash Interfaces	COBRA.net: C.tac Advanced Searching		Report Wizard (RepLab)	TechTime	
	Drilldown into	Reporting:	ecrash interfaces				Open Lab	
10:30 AM	Master Names	Understanding Data	RMS: Leveraging the				TechTime	
		Structures	Cloud		Module		Open Lab	
11:00 AM								
11:30 AM	Key	note Presentation	: Dr. Jerry Ratcliffe	e - Should predictive	e policing be in you	r operational toolk	kit?	
12:00 PM								
12:30 PM		201	8 CODV Pathfinder	· & DHH Awards Pr	resentation and Lu	ınch		
1:00 PM		2010	o cobi i utiljilluci	& Dilli Awaras i i	escritation and Ea			
1:30 PM		Admin 4: Using the	Report Review/Approval	Fingerprnt/Mug shot		CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports BASIC (RepLab)	TechTime	
	- C.tac Searching	Updater		Interfaces	Exec Session with		Open Lab	
2:00 PM		Attachments &		Admin 5: Duplicate	Jerry Ratcliffe		TechTime	
2:30 PM				Name Finder	COBRA.net: Governance		Open Lab TechTime	
2.30 PW			RMS Statement	Property File Enhancements Review			Open Lab	
3:00 PM	Remember Me?		Searches				TechTime	
0.00							Open Lab	
3:30 PM		Navigating the CRC	CODY Investigations		COBRA.net: Super	Report Wizard (RepLab)	TechTime	
	Admin 6: System			CODY Express			Open Lab	
4:00 PM	Jtilities/ Parameters	RMS: Leveraging the Cloud	/ Case Management				TechTime Open Lab	
4:30 PM		Ciouu					Орен сав	
5:00 PM								
5:30 PM	COCKTAIL HOUR WITH EXHIBITORS							
6:00 PM								
6:30 PM								
	CODY AFTER HOURS PARTY & CASINO NIGHT!							
7:00 PM								
7:30 PM								
8:00 PM 8:30 PM								

Wednesday, May 2

9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Cloud Tech: What you need to know	IRF Best Practices	COBRA.net: Examing key implementations	Restricting Access to Sensitive Data	Chiefs & Command Staff Best Practices Forum	CODY Report Explorer: Building Custom Reports INTERMEDIATE	TechTime Open Lab TechTime	
9.30 AIVI							Open Lab	
10:00 AM			GeoShield: Maps and	Link Analysis/CODY	Nationwide Public-		TechTime	
	Admin 3: Creating	System Audit	Analytics	Data Visualizer	Safety Data Sharing	(RepLab)	Open Lab	
10:30 AM	New Users	Manager	Operationalize the	*class addded 2/1	Network	(керсав)	TechTime	
			web: CrimeWatch				Open Lab	
11:00 AM								
11:30 AM			LUNCH	I & Exhibitor Sho	wcase			
12:00 PM								
12:30 PM								
1:00 PM				Tracking Employee			TechTime	
	Remember Me?	CAD Interfaces	Admin 1:	Training	COBRA.net: User		Open Lab	
1:30 PM			Supervisor Utilities	Officer Scheduling:	Best Practices		TechTime	
				PlanIt Police		CODY Report Explorer: Building	Open Lab	
2:00 PM	Admin 5: Duplicate				COBRA.net: C.tac		TechTime	
	Name Finder	Support Topics for	CODY Dispatch and	Solveability	Advanced	Custom Reports	Open Lab	
2:30 PM	Admin 4: Using the	RMS Admins	GEO	Factors	Searching	ADVANCED	TechTime	
	Updater				U	(RepLab)	Open Lab	
3:00 PM	eCitations	Admin 7: New	C.tac Advanced	Tracking Agoney		(Neptub)	TechTime	
	Interfaces	Admin	dmin Admin	Tracking Agency Issued Equipment			Open Lab	
3:30 PM	Navigating the CRC Certification	Certification TEST					TechTime	
1							Open Lab	